
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CITIFINANCIAL CORPORATION LLC; Date Recorded= 2017;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201701300000
35600

01/30/2017
01:22:25

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20110209000
047060

201701300000
36060

01/30/2017
01:50:48

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080228000
081590

201701300000
36050

01/30/2017
01:48:16

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20081104000
426800

201701300000
36110

01/30/2017
01:58:05

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070829000
407730

201702130000
52530

02/13/2017
01:02:47

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060825000
417280

201702140000
53920

02/14/2017
01:18:06

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070410000
163930

201702150000
55210

02/15/2017
12:37:26

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040804000
436650

201702150000
55280

02/15/2017
12:47:42

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20020710000
318190

201702150000
55340

02/15/2017
01:02:04

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070718000
336300

201702150000
55300

02/15/2017
12:51:05

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070817000
388530

201703170000
90030

03/17/2017
10:59:36

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040113000
024110

201703230000
97890

03/23/2017
03:38:10

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20071211000
559470

201705010001
48510

05/01/2017
11:28:36

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040302000
107140

201705010001
48520

05/01/2017
11:32:58

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080819000
333650

201705050001
56610

05/05/2017
11:34:30

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20091119000
431000



201705050001
56840

05/05/2017
12:49:54

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040802000
426960

201705190001
74790

05/19/2017
09:52:33

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040116000
030590

201706270002
28750

06/27/2017
09:44:29

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060303000
101210

201710060003
64940

10/06/2017
10:12:52

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20030613000
372330

201711270004
24090

11/27/2017
11:23:24

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY FSB

Instr
#:20070524000
243360

201701300000
35560

01/30/2017
01:19:17

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20110321000
089230

201701300000
36070

01/30/2017
01:53:07

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080228000
081640

201701300000
36100

01/30/2017
01:55:42

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060307000
106200

201702140000
53910

02/14/2017
01:18:05

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070906000
418840

201702150000
55220

02/15/2017
12:40:35

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20050223000
086240

201702150000
55250

02/15/2017
12:42:41

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20071205000
551270

201702150000
55360

02/15/2017
01:04:47

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20061207000
595350

201702220000
62230

02/22/2017
08:43:03

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080903000
351350

201702220000
62250

02/22/2017
08:44:59

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040524000
273490

201702220000
62270

02/22/2017
08:47:18

CITIFINANCIA
L
CORPORATIO
N LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20030716000
450190


