				-						ate Recorde	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701300000 35600	01/30/2017 01:22:25	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20110209000 047060	
201701300000 36060	01/30/2017 01:50:48	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20080228000 081590	
201701300000 36050	01/30/2017 01:48:16	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20081104000 426800	
201701300000 36110	01/30/2017 01:58:05	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20070829000 407730	
201702130000 52530	02/13/2017 01:02:47	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20060825000 417280	
201702140000 53920	02/14/2017 01:18:06	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20070410000 163930	
201702150000 55210	02/15/2017 12:37:26	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20040804000 436650	
201702150000 55280	02/15/2017 12:47:42	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20020710000 318190	
201702150000 55340	02/15/2017 01:02:04	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20070718000 336300	
201702150000 55300	02/15/2017 12:51:05	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20070817000 388530	
201703170000 90030	03/17/2017 10:59:36	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20040113000 024110	
201703230000 97890	03/23/2017 03:38:10	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20071211000 559470	
201705010001 18510	05/01/2017 11:28:36	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20040302000 107140	
201705010001 48520	05/01/2017 11:32:58	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20080819000 333650	
201705050001 56610	05/05/2017 11:34:30	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20091119000 431000	

	1		1	1		T	_		
201705050001 56840	05/05/2017 12:49:54	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20040802000 426960	0
201705190001 74790	05/19/2017 09:52:33	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20040116000 030590	
201706270002 28750	06/27/2017 09:44:29	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20060303000 101210	0
201710060003 64940	10/06/2017 10:12:52	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY			Instr #:20030613000 372330	0
201711270004 24090	11/27/2017 11:23:24	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY FSB			Instr #:20070524000 243360	0
201701300000 35560	01/30/2017 01:19:17	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20110321000 089230	0
201701300000 36070	01/30/2017 01:53:07	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20080228000 081640	0
201701300000 36100	01/30/2017 01:55:42	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20060307000 106200	0
201702140000 53910	02/14/2017 01:18:05	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20070906000 418840	0
201702150000 55220	02/15/2017 12:40:35	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20050223000 086240	0
201702150000 55250	02/15/2017 12:42:41	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20071205000 551270	0
201702150000 55360	02/15/2017 01:04:47	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20061207000 595350	0
201702220000 62230	02/22/2017 08:43:03	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20080903000 351350	0
201702220000 62250	02/22/2017 08:44:59	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20040524000 273490	0
201702220000 62270	02/22/2017 08:47:18	CITIFINANCIA L CORPORATIO N LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20030716000 450190	